
Make a Difference

All general information meetings will be held in the evenings from 7pm - 9pm at the 
Grand Avenue Office (GAO) 1001 S. Grand Avenue, Santa Ana 92705 (map on back).

Reservation required to attend meetings. Call (714) 667-7730 to reserve your seat.  

For more information call (714) 667-7730 or go to  www.oc.ca.gov/probation

Orange County Probation Department is one of the most respected 
Criminal Justice agencies in California for utilizing state-of-the-art 

research and programming in its work with offenders. 

Become a volunteer in probation and gain 
valuable experience working with 

juvenile and adult offenders. 

Volunteer In 
Probation

2011
General Information

 Meetings (GIM)

Minimum Volunteer 
Requirements 

   Attend a General Information Meeting
   18 Years Old
   Legal U.S. Resident
   Valid Social Security number 
   Valid Driver’s License
   Pass Background Investigation

Wednesday 	    January 5
Tuesday 	    February 1
Thursday 	    March 3
Tuesday 	    April 5
Wednesday 	    May 11
Thursday 	    June 9
Monday 	    July 11
Tuesday 	    August 2
Wednesday 	    September 7
Thursday 	    October 6
Monday 	    November 7
Tuesday 	    December 6



Orange County Probation Department 
The Grand Avenue Office is located south of 1st Street and north of 
McFadden Avenue. Enter the parking lot on the north side of the building.  
Parking is free.  Use the north entrance to the building.  Be prompt as 
doors will close at 7:00 p.m. 
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GAO Training Office
1001 S. Grand Ave.
Santa Ana, CA  92705
(Use North Entrance)

5/Santa Ana
Freeway

G
ra

nd
 A

ve
.

G
ra

nd
 A

ve
.

Ly
on

B
us

h 
St

.

Tu
st

in
 A

ve

55
55

/ C
os

ta
 M

es
a 

Fr
ee

w
ay

5

N
W E

S


